Position Other Positions Held

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Technician

Human Resources Technician

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

City

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Department

City Manager-Human
Resources

City Manager-Human
Resources

City Manager-Human
Resources

City Manager-Human
Resources

City Manager-Human
Resources

Total Wages

$133,079

$82,424

$70,247

$5,849

$5,436

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$74,602
$46,237
$56,903

$146

$2,662



