Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Chino Hills	City Manager-Human Resources	\$133,079	\$74,602
Human Resources Technician		Chino Hills	City Manager-Human Resources	\$82,424	\$46,237
Human Resources Technician		Chino Hills	City Manager-Human Resources	\$70,247	\$56,903
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Chino Hills	City Manager-Human Resources	\$5,849	\$146
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Chino Hills	City Manager-Human Resources	\$5,436	\$2,662